KUP HRVATSKE VILKO SEVER - 2019

M-01 CESTOVNE MOTO UTRKE

Red

A OWDNP

MO1 - CESTOVNE MOTO UTRKE - VETERANI

Red

M-02 SKUTERI - PoZega, 15.09.2019.

Red

A WWDNPE

M-04 MOTOCROSS - SENIORI

Red
1
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Klub

MK KriZevci

SK 1. HMK Zagreb
HMK Otocac

MK Pozega Promet

Klub
MK Krizevci
SK 1. HMK Zagreb

Klub

MK Krizevci

SK 1. HMK Zagreb
MK Iron Ghosts
MCK Jakska

MK Bjelovar

Klub

MK Karas Team
MK Bedekovcina
MK MX Sipek

MK Pozega Promet
MK Kelava 97

MK Pakrac Lipik
MCK Zagreb

MK Krasi¢

MCK Kvarner

MCK Cetina

MSD Zabok

MCK 97

MOK Sv Ivan Zelina

Bodovi
75
41
10

8

Bodovi
54
20

Bodovi
150
72
40
26
22

Bodovi
79
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71
70
50
47
44
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27
26
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M-04 MOTOCROSS - JUNIORI

Red
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Klub

MCK 97

MK Bedekovcina
MK MX Sipek

MK Pozega Promet
MK Pakrac Lipik
SMK Savski Marof
MK Gajs Tim

MSD Zabok

M-04 MOTOCROSS - VETERANI

Red

~No ok, WN Bk

Klub

MCK TRP Marovi¢
MCK 97

MCK Jaska

MK PoZega Promet
MCK Kvarner

EK Malino - Oriovac
MSD Zabok

M-05 SUPERCROSS - SENIORI

Red

~NOo ok, WN Bk

Klub

MK Pozega Promet
MK Bedekovcina
MK Krasic¢

MSD Zabok

MK MX Sipek

MCK Kvarner

MCK 97

M-05 SUPERCROSS - JUNIORI

Red

A WN P

Klub

MCK 97

MK MX Sipek
MK Bedekovcina
MK Pakrac Lipik

Bodovi
130
110
100

96
72
44
42
40

Bodovi
104
87
86
55
40
38
32

Bodovi
77
67
34
28
25
24
21

Bodovi
100
80
74
54
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5 MK Pozega Promet 46
6 MK Gajs Tim 34
7  MSD Zabok 34
8 SMK Savski Marof 30

M-05 SUPERCROSS - VETERANI

Red Kilub Bodovi
1 MCK Jaska 40
2 EK Malino Oriovac 34
3 MSD Zabok 30

M-08 TRIAL

Red Kilub Bodovi
1 MCK Jaska 25
2 MCK Kvarner 22

M-09 MOTO SLALOM

Red Kilub Bodovi
1 MK Krizevci 70
2 MCK Jaska 41
3 MK Matulji Racing 20
4 MS Grip 20
5 SMK Nova Gradiska 16

M-10 SUPERMOTO

Red Kilub Bodovi
1 MCK Jaska 50
2 AMK Bilogora 44
3 MK Krizevci 40
4 MK Iron Ghosts 36

M-11 CETVEROCIKLI - SENIORI

Red Klub Bodovi
1 MCK Jaska 104
2 EK Malino Oriovac 82
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M-11 CETVEROCIKLI - VETERANI

Red Kilub
1 EK Malino Oriovac

M-12 OLDTIMERI
Red Klub

MK Krizevci

SK 1. HMK Zagreb

MK Classic Racing

MK PoZega Promet

MK Blatnjavi Muddy

MK Kvarner

MCK Nova Raca

MCK Jaska

SMK Karlovac

AMK Bilogora

MCK Cetina

OTMK Karlovac
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M-13 CROSS COUNTRY - SENIORI
Red Kilub

MK Azalea

HMK Otocac

MK Bjelovar

MKK Calderiva

EMK Buzet

MCK TRP Marovi¢

MCK Jaska

AMK Bilogora
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M-13 CROSS COUNTRY - VETERANI

Red Klub
1 MK Azalea
2 MK MX Sipek
3 MK Bjelovar
4 HMK OtoCac
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Bodovi
50

Bodovi
75
70
65
65
36
34
30
25
24
20
15
13

Bodovi
237
152
136

96
93
40
22
6

Bodovi
140
66
60
50



KUP HRVATSKE VILKO SEVER - 2019 %
(&
HMS|

5 EMK Buzet 35
6 MCK TRP Marovi¢ 15

M-15 MOTO UBRZANJE

Red Klub Bodovi
1 MK Docdyno 70
2 MK Grip 58
3 MK Metalni Racing 42
4 MK Gajs tim 25

M-16 MOTO RALLY

Red Kilub Bodovi
1 MCK Jaska 45
2 MK Krizevci 45
3 MK Matulji Racing 16
4 MCK Kvarner 16

M-17 EXTREME ENDURO - SENIORI

Red Kilub Bodovi
1 HMK Otocac 70
2 MK Azalea 66
3 MK Bjelovar 51
4 MCK Kvarner 38
5 EMK Buzet 25
6 AMK Bilogora 12
7 MCK TRP Marovi¢ 11

M-17 EXTREME ENDURO - VETERANI

Red Klub Bodovi
1 MK MX Sipek 42
2 MK Azalea 25
3 MCK Jaska 18
4 MK Bjelovar 16
5 EMK Buzet 15
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M-18 SUPER ENDURO

Red Kilub Bodovi
1 MK Azalea 132
2 MK Bjelovar 123
3 HMK Otoc¢ac 113
4 MK MX Sipek 50
5 EMK Buzet 41



